Aron Skytterklubb
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N

DRAMMEN

1407137 - Hurtig FGMRSPSR
Resultatliste Hurtig FGMRSPSR

1407137 - Aronslokka - 17.08.2014
Stevneleder: Mikkel Bast

Dommer: Erik Sveum, Jonny Skevik og Petter Berg
Startkontigent: Kr 50,-

Premiering: Ingen

25m FinA

PI. Nav Klubb 10s1 10s-2 8s1 8s2 6s1 6s2  Hurtig
1. Lasse Hovd Aron Skytterklubb 97 94 95 95 92 96 569 (18%)
2. Claus Delange Swelvik SSK 92 96 91 93 90 91 553 (12%)
25m FinB

Pl. Navn Klubb 10s-1 10s-2 8s1 8s2 6s1 6s2 Hurtig
1. Mona Gjelstad Farris Sp.Sk. 95 96 92 95 90 92 560 (5%)
2. Roger Feed Horten og Omegn PK 93 94 88 96 96 88 555 (7%)
3. Johan Nicholay Haaberg @rn Sportsforening 95 96 90 94 95 82 552 (11%)
4. Jonny Skevik Aron Skytterklubb 90 91 93 96 92 90 552 (9%)
5. Erik Sveum Aron Skytterklubb 92 96 90 90 91 92 551 (9%
6. Anders Condrup-Jensen Baerum Pist.KI. 95 90 94 92 87 90 548 (6%)
7. Wenche Solbakken Aron Skytterklubb 92 88 92 88 91 96 547 (6%)
8. Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb 87 87 87 86 89 89 525 (6%)
9. Eirik S. Ekeberg Aron Skytterklubb 96 94 93 76 81 84 524 (5%)
10. Stian Kristoffersen Modum PK 92 94 88 89 78 82 523 (5%
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Kéare Angvik
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Tor Maagg
Terje Rydgren
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Thomas Haugland
Rune Berg Alien
Jonny Knem

Knut Inge Hildonen
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. Xiumei Berg

10.Bard W. A. Johnson

11. Gro Rydgren

Ole Richard Tangen

Anders Osmundsen
Tony Thoresen Roberto

25m Fin U16
Pl. Navn
1. Thea Haaberg
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Klubb

Aron Skytterklubb
Horten og Omegn PK
Hokksund PK

Aron Skytterklubb
Hokksund PK

Klubb

Aron Skytterklubb
Aron Skytterklubb
Swelvik SSK
Nesbyen PK

Swelvik SSK

Horten og Omegn PK
Horten og Omegn PK
Horten og Omegn PK
Nedre Eiker PK

Aron Skytterklubb
Hokksund PK

Klubb
@rn Sportsforening

8s1
95
90
90
90
69

8s1
97
93
88
88
90
86
75
80
79
63
73
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8s2 6s1 6s2 Hurtig

90 92 85 543(10%)
95 78 90 541 (10%)
88 86 82 524(6%)
88 55 86 492 (5%
73 88 78 479 (4%
8s2 6s1 6s2 Hurtig
85 91 93 562 (10%
92 87 93 553 (11%
87 84 94 539(9%
87 82 90 526 (6%
91 82 91 520(3%
80 73 71 477(5%
80 78 78 462 (1%
51 71 70 439 (1%
75 70 69 412(2Y
77 72 49 403 (3%)
30 59 62 365(2%
8s2 6s1 6s-2 Hurtig
91 81 66 488 (2%
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Klubb
Swelvik SSK

Klubb
Aron Skytterklubb

Klubb

@rn Sportsforening
Modum PK

Aron Skytterklubb
Aron Skytterklubb
Horten og Omegn PK

Klubb

Aron Skytterklubb
Hokksund PK
Nesbyen PK
Nedre Eiker PK

10s-1
79

10s-1
90
93
91
72
87

10s-1
97
83
77
56

10s-2
80

10s-2
93
95
91
86
90

10s-2
95
93
86
67

8s1
91
94
85
93
89

8s1
92
87
85
53
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8s2 6s1 6s2  Hurtig

87 90 87 537(4%

8s2 6s1 6s2  Hurtig

64 72 64 438(1

8s2 6s1 6s2  Hurtig

91 83 89 537(8
82 94 78 536 (11%
89 75 82 513(4%)
88 81 76 496 (3
88 62 34 450 (4

8s2 6s1 6s2  Hurtig

90 92 72 538(10%)
86 81 79 509(7
70 77 64 459 (3%
4 29 32 281(2Y
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25m Militaer A

Pl. Nav Klubb 10s1 10s-2 8s1 8s2 6s1 6s2 Hurtig
1. Lasse Hovd Aron Skytterklubb 88 94 96 95 91 93 557 (12%)
2. Johan Forsberg Hokksund PK 80 91 91 84 86 85 517 (77)

25m Militaer B

PlL. Nav Klubb 10s1 10s-2 8s1 8s2 6s1 6s2 Hurtig
1. Wenche Solbakken Aron Skytterklubb 91 92 85 91 88 83 530 (4%
2. Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb 82 81 87 82 76 81 489 (4%)
3. Anders Condrup-Jensen Baerum Pist.KI. 83 83 79 92 69 72 478 (0%)

25m Militaer D

Pl. Nav Klubb 10s-1 10s-2 8s1 8s2 6s1 6s2  Hurtig
1. Rune Berg Alien Nesbyen PK 80 59 91 83 68 87 468 (3%)
2. Mikkel Bast Aron Skytterklubb 92 82 71 65 59 77 446 (2%)
3. Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb 82 81 90 52 56 60 421 (2%)

25m Revolver A

Pl. Nav Klubb 10s-1 10s-2 8s1 8s2 6s1 6s2 Hurtig
1. Claus Delange Swelvik SSK 96 94 90 81 86 84 531 (10%)
2. Geir Aronsen Swelvik SSK 86 86 89 87 85 80 513 (3%)
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25m Revolver B

Pl. Navn Klubb 10s-1 10s-2 8s1 8s2 6s1 6s2 Hurtig
1. Jonny Skevik Aron Skytterklubb 93 96 99 93 93 88 562 (13%)
2. Wenche Solbakken Aron Skytterklubb 92 91 91 92 96 93 555 (13%)
3. Tor Maagg Aron Skytterklubb 96 86 90 89 87 81 529 (10%)
4. Lars Peter Wilson Baerum Pist.KI. 94 87 90 92 78 87 528 (4%)
5. Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb 88 84 91 92 86 83 524 (5%
6. Stian Kristoffersen Modum PK 96 96 48 87 93 96 516 (12%)
7. Per Trovik Asker Skyteklubb 84 74 89 92 81 78 498 (5%)

25m Revolver C

Pl. Navn Klubb 10s-1 10s2 8s1 8s2 6s1 6s2 Hurtig
1. Erik Sveum Aron Skytterklubb 93 93 90 91 89 84 540 (6%)
2. Jonny Knem Swelvik SSK 91 97 90 88 81 86 533 (5%)

25m Revolver D

Pl. Navn Klubb 10s-1 10s-2 8s1 8s2 6s1 6s2  Hurtig
1. Jonny Knem Swelvik SSK 86 91 86 74 72 85 494 (9%)
2. Anders Osmundsen Horten og Omegn PK 72 88 82 80 86 81 489 (6%)
3. Mikkel Bast Aron Skytterklubb 84 84 85 84 77 71 485 (4%)
4. Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb 79 86 76 78 79 71 469 (4%)
5. Bard W. A. Johnson Aron Skytterklubb 46 57 74 64 44 59 344 (3%)
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25 Spesialpistol A

Pl. Navn Klubb 10s1 10s-2 8s1 8s2 6s1 6s2 Hurtig
1. Johan Forsberg Hokksund PK 93 93 89 90 89 87 541 (6%)
2. Geir Aronsen Swelvik SSK 92 89 88 91 75 82 517 (4%)

25m  Spesialpistol B

Pl. Navn Klubb 10s-1 8s1 8s2 6s1 6s2  Hurtig

1. Jonny Skevik Aron Skytterklubb 93 90 92 91 86 546 (4%)

2. Stian Kristoffersen Modum PK 96 95 90 76 94 540 (7%)
25m  Spesialpistol C

Pl. Navn Klubb 10s-1 10s-2 8s1 8s2 6s1 6s2  Hurtig
1. Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb 94 91 83 87 83 88 526 (2*)
2. Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb 89 89 87 75 65 57 462 (3%)

25m  Spesialpistol D

Pl. Navn Klubb 10s1 10s-2 8s1 8s2 6s1 6s2  Hurtig
1. Erik Sveum Aron Skytterklubb 91 93 88 89 90 88 539 (3%
2. Ole Richard Tangen Aron Skytterklubb 93 94 86 90 81 90 534 (8%)
3. Jonny Knem Swelvik SSK 87 92 91 83 85 80 518 (6%)
4. Rune Berg Alien Nesbyen PK 90 90 79 79 76 86 500 (5%
5. Terje Rydgren Hokksund PK 91 88 75 83 72 73 482 (6%)
6. Mikkel Bast Aron Skytterklubb 80 76 88 73 80 74 471 (1%)
7. Thomas Haugland Swelvik SSK 68 74 79 74 56 75 426 (0%)
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8. Xiumei Berg
9. Gro Rydgren
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Nedre Eiker PK
Hokksund PK

25m  Spesialrevolver A

Pl. Navn
1. Wenche Solbakken
2. Geir Aronsen

Klubb
Aron Skytterklubb
Swelvik SSK
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Aron Skytterklubb
Hokksund PK

5m  Spesialrevolver D

Pl. Navn

1. Erik Sveum

2. Mikkel Bast

3. Rune Berg Alien

Leon - Resultatprogram

Klubb

Aron Skytterklubb
Aron Skytterklubb
Nesbyen PK

66
65

10s-1
94
89

10s1
90
87
89

61
66

10s-2
94
87

10s-2
94
87
87

65
74

8s1
84
86
62
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63 62 55 372(29
48 45 47 345(2%)
8s2 6s1 6s2 Hurtig
90 93 86 555(8
87 7T 77 466(2Y
8s2 6s1 6s2 Hurtig
88 90 92 546 (9%
93 83 84 522(3)
8s2 6s1 6s2 Hurtig
87 79 76 510 (4%)
82 80 75 497(3
57 82 86 463 (3
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